
RSVP FOR IN-PERSON 
& VIRTUAL EVENTS

TODAY.
UNB.ca/events

WE LOOK FORWARD TO
SEEING YOU THIS FALL!

Whether you’re just starting your university search or have already been admitted, we have a mix of in-person and virtual 
events for you! Additionally, attend any event and you will be eligible to have your application fee waived. Further 
instructions are available at UNB.ca/events.

IN-PERSON EVENTS
OCT 4, 2025

OCT 18, 2025

OCT 20, 2025

OCT 21, 2025

OCT 22, 2025

OCT 28, 2025

OCT 29, 2025

OCT 30, 2025

NOV 1, 2025

NOV 1, 2025

NOV 8, 2025

NOV 9, 2025

NOV 13, 2025

NOV 17, 2025 

NOV 18, 2025

NOV 20, 2025

NOV 25, 2025

NOV 26, 2025

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M. 

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

SAINT JOHN, NB

FREDERICTON, NB

TRURO, NS

WOLFVILLE, NS

HALIFAX, NS

MONCTON, NB

SUMMERSIDE, PEI

CHARLOTTETOWN, PEI

ST. JOHN’S, NL

ST. CATHERINE’S, ON

OTTAWA, ON

TORONTO, ON

SAINT JOHN, NB

VANCOUVER, BC

VICTORIA, BC

CALGARY, AB

FREDERICTON, NB

MIRAMICHI, NB

UNB OPEN HOUSE

UNB OPEN HOUSE 

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT 

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT 

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT 

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT 

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT 

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

FUTURE STUDENT EVENT 

*ALL IN-PERSON EVENTS ARE LISTED IN LOCAL TIME

VIRTUAL EVENTS

*ALL VIRTUAL EVENTS ARE LISTED IN ATLANTIC STANDARD TIME

UNB 101  

Q&A: Applying to UNB     

UNB 101  

Q&A: Applying to UNB

 UNB 101 

Q&A: Scholarships 

UNB 101

Q&A: Scholarships 

SEPT 24, 2025

SEPT 24, 2025

OCT 8, 2025

OCT 8, 2025

NOV 5, 2025

NOV 5, 2025

DEC 3, 2025

DEC 3,2025

7:00 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

JOIN US THIS FALL!


