

Whether you're just starting your university search or have already been admitted, we have a mix of **in-person** and **virtual** events for you! Additionally, attend any event and you will be eligible to have your **application fee waived**. Further instructions are available at **UNB.ca/events**.

IN-PERSON EVENTS

OCT 4, 2025	10:00 A.M.	UNB OPEN HOUSE SAINT JOHN, NB
OCT 18, 2025	10:00 A.M.	UNB OPEN HOUSE FREDERICTON, NB
OCT 20, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT TRURO, NS
OCT 21, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT WOLFVILLE, NS
OCT 22, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT HALIFAX, NS
OCT 28, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT MONCTON, NB
OCT 29, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT SUMMERSIDE, PEI
OCT 30, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT CHARLOTTETOWN, PEI
NOV 1, 2025	2:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT ST. JOHN'S, NL
NOV 1, 2025	1:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT ST. CATHERINE'S, ON
NOV 8, 2025	1:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT OTTAWA, ON
NOV 9, 2025	1:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT TORONTO, ON
NOV 13, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT SAINT JOHN, NB
NOV 17, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT VANCOUVER, BC
NOV 18, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT VICTORIA, BC
NOV 20, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT CALGARY, AB
NOV 25, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT FREDERICTON, NB
NOV 26, 2025	7:00 P.M.	FUTURE STUDENT EVENT

VIRTUAL EVENTS

SEPT 24, 2025	7:00 P.M.	UNB 101
SEPT 24, 2025	7:45 P.M.	Q&A: Applying to UNB
OCT 8, 2025	7:00 P.M.	UNB 101
OCT 8, 2025	7:45 P.M.	Q&A: Applying to UNB
NOV 5, 2025	7:00 P.M.	UNB 101
NOV 5, 2025	7:45 P.M.	Q&A: Scholarships
DEC 3, 2025	7:00 P.M.	UNB 101
DEC 3,2025	7:45 P.M.	Q&A: Scholarships

*ALL VIRTUAL EVENTS ARE LISTED IN ATLANTIC STANDARD TIME

RSVP FOR IN-PERSON & VIRTUAL EVENTS

TODAY.





WE LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU THIS FALL!

MIRAMICHI, NB